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MepseHcmao Wkoavt MNaasaHusn
Mad Wave 2024 - | saman

[Jesouku, 50m Bpacc
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Jesywkun 14-15 net

CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/T PUHASBHBIT

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:11.75 / Hopmatus |l toH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:01.75 / HopmaTuB | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 51.75 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 44.25 /| Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 40.25 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 36.15 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 34.45

damnnus, Nmsa
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BEPE3VHA Enunsaseta
EPLLOBA BepoHuka
APMAKOBA Onecs
KOTOMWHA Codcusi
HOYKNHA Bnagucnasa
BENOBA Onbra
NMEPEBO3OBA KceHus
BPAIMHA Onecs

Pe3epBHble 3a5BKK

LUAMPOBA HOnus
HOBOXXEHWHA Mapus

r/p

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

2010
2010

KomaHga

Mocksa 98

CK «M3ympyaHbIii» Mocksa
AHO LCIN PosuH B.IO.
AHO UCI NaryHos E.A.
AHO UCI NaryHos E.A.
Mocksa 98

AHO LCI Nonuwyk M.M.
AHO LCIT Kypesa C.H.

AHO LICIN beHew E.T".
Makcumadunt

3asBoYHOe Bpems

42.84
41.35
41.17
39.02
39.84
41.27
42.27
44.08

44.24
44.83

AC "AxHtapb"
BacceiiH 25 m.

CucteMa aBTOMaTMYECKON perucTpauum BpeMeH!

Alge SwimTime
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